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VMEbus J1/J2 Backplane

The nVent SCHROFF VMEbus Backplanes have outstanding
high-frequency noise suppression and very high MTBF
values due to ceramic capacitors and SMD fabrication
technology.

CERTIFICATIONS

ROHS VITA £

COM PLIANT Open Standards, Open Markets

VLASTNOSTI
In accordance with ANSI/VITA 1-1994 VME64 standard

Monolithic backplane, 6 U with J1 and J2 plane

Connection or isolation between the digital GND and chassis GND can be changed via screw
Termination active/passive, switchable via jumpers; passive termination preset

Electronic automatic daisy chain (EDC)

Supply voltages provided via power bugs (ring tag M4) or FASTON

SPECIFIKACE
Table 1/3
Katalogové Number of X Backplane X
.. Product Type Rack Height System Slot Slot Width
Cislo Slots Type
23001-063 VMEbus, J1/J2,
Backplane 3 6U ) Slot 1 Left 4HP
with EDC
23001-064 VMEbus, J1/J2,
Backplane 4 6U Slot 1 Left 4HP

with EDC


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc23001-063
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc23001-064

Katalogové

Cislo

23001-065

23001-066

23001-067

23001-068

23001-069

23001-070

23001-072

23001-080

23001-081

Katalogové

Cislo

23001-063

23001-064

23001-065

23001-066

23001-067

Product Type

Backplane

Backplane

Backplane

Backplane

Backplane

Backplane

Backplane

Backplane

Backplane

Connector
Type

DIN 41612, C96

DIN 41612, C96

DIN 41612, C96

DIN 41612, C96

DIN 41612, C96

Number ofSlots Rack Height

10

12

20

Power
Connector

Type

Power Bugs for
M4 Cable Lugs

Power Bugs for
M4 Cable Lugs

Power Bugs for
M4 Cable Lugs

Power Bugs for
M4 Cable Lugs

Power Bugs for
M4 Cable Lugs

6U

6U

6U

6U

6U

6U

6U

6U

6U

Table 2/3
Utility
Connector
Type
MicroMatch, 8-
pin, 5-pin
Header
MicroMatch, 8-
pin, 5-pin
Header
MicroMatch, 8-
pin, 5-pin
Header
MicroMatch, 8-
pin, 5-pin
Header
MicroMatch, 8-
pin, 5-pin
Header

BackplaneType

VMEbus, J1/J2,
with EDC

VMEbus, J1/J2,
with EDC

VMEbus, J1/J2,
with EDC

VMEbus, J1/J2,
with EDC

VMEbus, J1/J2,
with EDC

VMEbus, J1/J2,
with EDC

VMEbus, J1/J2,
with EDC

VMEbus, J1/J2,
with EDC

VMEbus, J1/J2,
with EDC

Vyska

263.4mm

263.4mm

263.4mm

263.4mm

263.4mm

System Slot

Slot 1 Left

Slot 1 Left

Slot 1 Left

Slot 1 Left

Slot 1 Left

Slot 1 Left

Slot 1 Left

Slot 1 Left

Slot 1 Left

59.5mm

79.8mm

100.2mm

120.5mm

140.8mm

Slot Width

4HP

4HP

4HP

4HP

4HP

4HP

4HP

4HP

4HP

Mnozstvi v
baleni

nVent.com/SCHROFF
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc23001-065
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc23001-066
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc23001-067
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc23001-068
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc23001-069
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc23001-070
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc23001-072
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc23001-080
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc23001-081
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc23001-063
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc23001-064
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc23001-065
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc23001-066
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc23001-067
https://www.nvent.com/schroff

Katalogové
Cislo

23001-068

23001-069

23001-070

23001-072

23001-080

23001-081

Katalogové cislo

23001-063

23001-064

23001-065

23001-066

23001-067

23001-068

23001-069

23001-070

23001-072

23001-080

ConnectorType

DIN 41612, C96

DIN 41612, C96

DIN 41612, C96

DIN 41612, C96

DIN 41612, C96

DIN 41612, C96

Power
ConnectorType

Power Bugs for
M4 Cable Lugs

Power Bugs for
M4 Cable Lugs

Power Bugs for
M4 Cable Lugs

Power Bugs for
M4 Cable Lugs

Power Bugs for
M4 Cable Lugs

Power Bugs for
M4 Cable Lugs

Utility
ConnectorType

MicroMatch, 8-
pin, 5-pin
Header

SMCQ, 12-pin,
5-pin Header

MicroMatch, 8-
pin, 5-pin
Header
MicroMatch, 8-
pin, 5-pin
Header

SMCQ, 12-pin,
5-pin Header

MicroMatch, 8-
pin, 5-pin
Header

Table 3/3

Vyska

263.4mm

263.4mm

263.4mm

263.4mm

263.4mm

263.4mm

Rychlé odeslani

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

167.7Tmm

181.4mm

207.8mm

242.4mm

405mm

425.3mm

Mnozstvi v
baleni

nVent.com/SCHROFF
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc23001-068
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc23001-069
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc23001-070
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc23001-072
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc23001-080
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc23001-081
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc23001-063
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc23001-064
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc23001-065
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc23001-066
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc23001-067
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc23001-068
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc23001-069
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc23001-070
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc23001-072
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc23001-080
https://www.nvent.com/schroff

Katalogové ¢éislo Rychlé odeslani

23001-081
Ne

DALSI PODROBNOSTI O PRODUKTU

Other configurations available on request.

UPOZORNENI

Produkty nVent musi byt instalovany a pouZzivany pouze tak, jak je uvedeno v instrukénich listech a materialech pro Skoleni
nVent. Instrukéni listy jsou k dispozici na www.nvent.com a od vaseho zastupce zakaznického servisu nVent. Nespravna
instalace, zneuZiti, nespravné pouziti nebo jiny nedostatek Uplného dodrzovani pokyn( a varovani nVent mize zpUsobit

selhani produktu, poskozeni majetku, vazné zranéni osob a smrt a/nebo zrusit vasi zaruku.

North America

All locations
+1.763.422.2661
Chat with us:
nvent.com/schroff
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CADDY

Europe
Straubenhardt, Germany
+49.7082.794.0
Betschdorf, France
+33.3.88.90.64.90
Warsaw, Poland
+48.22.209.98.35
Assago, Italy
+39.02.932.7141
Chat with us:
nvent.com/schroff

Nase portfolio silnych znacek:

ERICO HOFFMAN

their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

This document is system-generated.

Asia

Shanghai, China
+86.21.2412.6943
Qingdao, China
+86.532.8771.6101
Singapore
+65.6768.5800
Shin-Yokohama, Japan
+81.45.476.0271
Chat with us:
nvent.com/schroff

ILSCO SCHROFF

Middle East & India
Dubai, United Arab
Emirates
+971.4.378.1700
Bangalore, India
+91.80.6715.2001
Istanbul, Turkey
+90.216.250.7374
Chat with us:
nvent.com/schroff

TRACHTE

nVent.com/SCHROFF



https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc23001-081
https://www.nvent.com/schroff
https://www.nvent.com/schroff

